
 
GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS                                                                             Academic Year 2021-22 
 

*All meetings take place on Mondays, via Zoom and start at 5.30pm. All are FGB with a main theme on rotation. 

Each meeting will be no longer than 90 minutes. The general FGB element will include reporting on school updates, 

including Covid, safeguarding, staffing, behaviour as standing items. 

 

Autumn Term 2021 
 
AWAY DAY: tbc 
 
FGB Meeting: Focus: Resources 
Monday 27th September at 5.30pm 

 
FGB Meeting: Focus: Curriculum  
Monday 18th October at 5.30pm 
 
FGB Meeting: Focus: Wellbeing & Safeguarding 
Monday 29th November at 5.30pm 
 
 
Spring Term 2022 
 
FGB Meeting: Focus: MAG 
Monday 17th January at 5.30pm 

 
FGB Meeting: Focus: Curriculum 
Monday 7th February at 5.30pm 
 
FGB Meeting: Focus: Resources including budget-setting 
Monday 14th March at 5.30pm 
 
 
Summer Term 2022 
             
AWAY DAY: tbc 
 
MAG with APLs -tbc with Chairs of committees 
 
FGB Meeting: Focus: BUDGET & SEND and additional provision 
Monday 25th April at 5.30pm 

 
FGB Meeting: Focus: Curriculum 
Monday 23rd May at 5.30pm 
 
FGB Meeting: Focus: Premises/H&S & Safeguarding 
Monday 20th June at 5.30pm 
 
FGB Meeting: Focus: Resources and End of year 
Monday 11th July at 5.30pm 
 
 


